
ctrty gr tiqan

3Tfiin aTTth 3TiJF titan, ITzig (5fty)
All India Institute of Medical Sciences,  Raipur (Chhattisgarh)

Tatibandh, GE  Road,

Raipur-492 099  (CG)

www.aiimsraipur.edu.ir

AI|MS/R/HS/CSSD/2024/RC/1//?4j

Date Corri endum

Date:as/ |H2024

Teflder Id No.:  2024_IMSRP_840268_1  Dated:  18/ 12/2024.

With reference to above tender ID No., the following amendment is being issued for the tender
"Annual  Rate  Contract for procurement of Consumables of Detergent,  I)isinfectant &
Lubricant Solution for CSSD departments" at AIIMS Ralpur:-

Page/Clause/ Point Erdstlng Parameters To be read a8

Extension of Date

30/ 12/2024 at  10:00 AM 08/01/2025 at 03:00 PM
(Bid submission start date) (Bid submission #date)

15/01/2025 at 03:00 PM 30/01/2025 at 03:00 PM
(Bid submission end date) (Bid submission end date)

16/01/2025 at 03:30 PM 31/01/2025 at 03:30 PM
(Bid opening date) (Bid opening date)

OmcerlnlfJharge
Procurement tDMC)
AIIMS Ralpur (C.a.)

lult,(`,,
Drugt,

I"   lrmen,a,
(,onoumable)

Lu,v)a,I       .   ur(c.(i.)

J



®

t$3"9,'
(,JIG"


